Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.85
2:29.33
2:29.34
2:32.11
2:32.24
2:32.28
2:33.20
2:34.00
2:36.26
2:36.87
2:37.32
2:37.75
2:38.16
2:39.84
2:41.09
2:41.95
2:42.14
2:43.45
2:43.93
2:48.63
2:59.01
3:02.47
3:04.96
3:20.35
3:58.85
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Date

12/10/19
09/11/19
14/12/19
29/01/117
19/09/19
05/10/19
02/11/19
07/05/16
08/10/16
30/09/18
12/06/16
16/01/16
22/09/18
20/09/18
14/09/17
18/10/15
05/12/15
04/10/15
17/01/15
07/03/15
18/01/14
24/11113
02/11/13
15/12/12
27/10/11

Meet

NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South Round 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

NASL South

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Oxford Leys
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Windsor
Burgess Hill
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Windsor
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Northolt

Ascot

Windsor & Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

2
3
Windsor 2
2
2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.34
2:29.33
2:33.20
2:28.85
2:32.28
2:32.24
2:36.87
2:38.16
2:39.84
2:41.09
2:32.11
2:36.26
2:37.32
2:34.00
2:37.75
2:42.14
2:41.95
2:43.45
2:48.63
2:43.93
2:59.01
3:02.47
3:04.96
3:20.35

3:58.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
543
503
548
512
512
468
457
443
432
514
474
464
495
460
424
426
414
377
410
315
297
285
225
132
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Date

14/12/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
05/10/19
19/09/19
30/09/18
22/09/18
20/09/18
14/09/17
29/01/117
08/10/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
16/01/16
05/12/15
18/10/15
04/10/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
18/01/14
24/11113
02/11/13
15/12/12
27/10/11

Meet

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASL South League Round One

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASL South

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Oxford Leys
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Northolt

Ascot

Windsor & Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

3

2
Windsor 2

2

2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
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