Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.85	548	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Oxford Leys	Windsor	3
2:29.33	543	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:29.34	543	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Windsor	3
2:32.11	514	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:32.24	512	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:32.28	512	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:33.20	503	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:34.00	495	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:36.26	474	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Burgess Hill	Windsor	3
2:36.87	468	Н	30/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:37.32	464	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:37.75	460	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:38.16	457	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:39.84	443	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:41.09	432	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:41.95	426	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:42.14	424	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:43.45	414	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:43.93	410	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:48.63	377	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:59.01	315	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:02.47	297	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:04.96	285	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:20.35	225	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:58.85	132	Н	27/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.34	543	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Windsor	3
2:29.33	543	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:33.20	503	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:28.85	548	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Oxford Leys	Windsor	3
2:32.28	512	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:32.24	512	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:36.87	468	Н	30/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:38.16	457	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:39.84	443	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:41.09	432	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:32.11	514	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:36.26	474	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Burgess Hill	Windsor	3
2:37.32	464	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:34.00	495	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:37.75	460	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:42.14	424	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:41.95	426	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:43.45	414	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:48.63	377	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:43.93	410	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:59.01	315	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:02.47	297	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:04.96	285	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:20.35	225	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:58.85	132	Н	27/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4